CSG - Springfield - Challenge

Placement
1st
Outstanding
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
Outstanding
1st
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd

3rd

1st

2nd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd

1st

Division Name
L1 Mini
L1 Mini - Novice
L1 Youth
L1 Youth
L1 Youth
L1 Junior
L1 Junior
L1 Junior - Novice
L1 Exhibition (Cheer)
L1 Exhibition (Cheer)
L1 Exhibition (Cheer)
L1.1 Tiny - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Mini - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP
L1.1 Junior - PREP
L2 Youth
L2 Junior
L2 Junior

L2 Junior

L2 Senior

L2 Senior
L3 Youth
L3 - U17
L3 Junior
L3 Junior
L4 Junior
L4 Junior

L4 Senior Coed

Program Name
Lions Cheer Company
Titanium Force Cheer
Titanium Force Cheer

TRIC Athletics

| Force Cheer

Midwest Royals

Top Star Training Center

Titanium Force Cheer
Titanium Force Cheer
Titanium Force Cheer
Titanium Force Cheer
Lions Cheer Company
Lions Cheer Company

TRIC Athletics

Midwest Royals
Lions Cheer Company
Titanium Force Cheer
Titanium Force Cheer
Lions Cheer Company

| Force Cheer

Gem City All Star Cheer

Top Star Training Center
TSA All-Stars
Midwest Royals
Titanium Force Cheer
Top Star Training Center
Technique Gems
Titanium Force Cheer

TSA All-Stars

Team Name
Royal Cats
Sparks
Pink Envy
Lightning Queens
Sparkle
Girl Fight
Inspire
Charm
Pink Sparkle
Glitter Stars
Stardust
Cubs
Mighty Cats
Thunder
Legendz
Fierce Cats
Diamond Girls
Sirens
Loyalty
Glam Squad

Gem City Senior All
Stars

Infinity
Mako Sharks
Empir3
Crush
Int3nsity
Bling
Black Diamonds

Hammerheads

Springfield, IL - 11/7/2021

Event Score

90.9094
81.25
93.7406
91.3116
86.1094
95.0399
91.4942
87.4
100.0
100.0
100.0
86.5183
89.7492
85.6831
88.3337
90.5024
91.4833
94.8333
90.5667

84.5833
90.6333

89.4
89.8167
93.95
92.6
92.2833
911
90.45
87.0833

/M'

VARSITY SPIRIT



CSG - Springfield - Challenge Springfield, IL - 11/7/2021

CHAMPION
SEIRIT + CROUE
Placement Division Name Program Name Team Name Event Score
1st L5 Senior Titanium Force Cheer Black Out 91.8
CheerABILITIES - Exhibition Titanium Force Cheer Rockstars

IM'

VARSITY SPIRIT



