

Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
1st	L1 Mini	Lions Cheer Company	Royal Cats	90.9094
Outstanding	L1 Mini - Novice	Titanium Force Cheer	Sparks	81.25
1st	L1 Youth	Titanium Force Cheer	Pink Envy	93.7406
2nd	L1 Youth	TRIC Athletics	Lightning Queens	91.3116
3rd	L1 Youth	I Force Cheer	Sparkle	86.1094
1st	L1 Junior	Midwest Royals	Girl Fight	95.0399
2nd	L1 Junior	Top Star Training Center	Inspire	91.4942
Outstanding	L1 Junior - Novice	Titanium Force Cheer	Charm	87.4
1st	L1 Exhibition (Cheer)	Titanium Force Cheer	Pink Sparkle	100.0
1st	L1 Exhibition (Cheer)	Titanium Force Cheer	Glitter Stars	100.0
1st	L1 Exhibition (Cheer)	Titanium Force Cheer	Stardust	100.0
1st	L1.1 Tiny - PREP	Lions Cheer Company	Cubs	86.5183
1st	L1.1 Mini - PREP	Lions Cheer Company	Mighty Cats	89.7492
2nd	L1.1 Mini - PREP	TRIC Athletics	Thunder	85.6831
1st	L1.1 Youth - PREP	Midwest Royals	Legendz	88.3337
1st	L1.1 Junior - PREP	Lions Cheer Company	Fierce Cats	90.5024
1st	L2 Youth	Titanium Force Cheer	Diamond Girls	91.4833
1st	L2 Junior	Titanium Force Cheer	Sirens	94.8333
2nd	L2 Junior	Lions Cheer Company	Loyalty	90.5667
3rd	L2 Junior	I Force Cheer	Glam Squad	84.5833
1st	L2 Senior	Gem City All Star Cheer	Gem City Senior All Stars	90.6333
2nd	L2 Senior	Top Star Training Center	Infinity	89.4
1st	L3 Youth	TSA All-Stars	Mako Sharks	89.8167
1st	L3 - U17	Midwest Royals	Empir3	93.95
1st	L3 Junior	Titanium Force Cheer	Crush	92.6
2nd	L3 Junior	Top Star Training Center	Int3nsity	92.2833
1st	L4 Junior	Technique Gems	Bling	91.1
2nd	L4 Junior	Titanium Force Cheer	Black Diamonds	90.45
1st	L4 Senior Coed	TSA All-Stars	Hammerheads	87.0833





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
1st	L5 Senior	Titanium Force Cheer	Black Out	91.8
	CheerABILITIES - Exhibition	Titanium Force Cheer	Rockstars	